Differential Pressure Gauge
Model JG
DESCRIPTION
The hand-held Model JG wet/wet differential pressure gauge de-
livers long-lasting, enhanced accuracy performance. Accuracy
of 0.2 % coupled with an enhanced resolution, 4½-digit display
makes this unit an excellent transfer standard for calibrating
pressure measuring equipment.

Face membrane Tactile feedback raised buttons
Calibration data Stored on memory chip
Order guide
W = Battery powered (9 V alkaline)*
T = 110 Vac adapter (included)
V = 11 Vdc to 32 Vdc  (3 ft. cable)
B = 4 mA to 20 mA (two-wire)
E = 0 Vdc to 5 Vdc
R = Two programmable limits & relays
X = 0 Vdc to 5 Vdc with limits & relays
* = Example
SERIES
JG
JG W 5 D
POWER
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Z = No electrical connection (Model JGW - 9 V battery)*
C = 3 foot cable (Model JGV)
T = ac adapter (Model JGT)
Call factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable lengths.
Z
OPTIONAL
4 = NEMA 4
NEMA 4 option also provides temperature range of  0-180°F
Each gauge has the following scaling built in for field selection:
OPTIONAL UNITS OF MEASURE
Bar    = Bar
mBar = Millibar
kPa   = Kilopascals
MPa   = Megapascals
Ft H20 =  Feet of water
In H20 =  Inches  of water
In Hg =  Inches  of mercury
mmHg =  mm of mercury
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
1 = 0-1(opt)
5 = 0-5(opt)
15 = 0-15
30 = 0-30
50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
200 =  0-200*
300 =  0-300
500 =  0-500
750 =  0-750
1K = 0-1000
1.5K = 0-1500
2K = 0-2000
3K =  0-3000
5K = 0-5000
7.5K =  0-7500
10K =  0-10000
REFERENCE
D = Differential
Mounting dimensions and characteristics
Sensing and Control
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422 USA
+1-815-235-6847